

The purpose of FuturePAC is to financially support issues and candidates which promote economic development in the Baton Rouge Area and improve the business climate and quality of life of the region.

THE REGION'S ONLY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PAC

SCOPE OF ACTIVITIES

- Contribute to key candidates and elected officials shaping the economic development of the Baton Rouge Area
- Leverage public polling in issue messaging and endorsement deliberations
- Messaging relative to ballot measures

BENEFIT

- More elected officials with economic development and business-friendly agendas
- Informing voters of the elected officials in favor and against economic development
- Informing voters of the ballot measures that will benefit and hurt the Baton Rouge Area forward
- Building a better region for future generations

☐ YES, COUNT ME IN!

I recognize how important my involvement in FuturePAC is to the election of pro-business candidates in the Capital Region.

Annual Contribution: \square \$100 (minimum) \square	1 \$250 □ \$1,000 □ \$2,500 □ \$5,000 □ Other \$
Method of Payment: □ Visa □ MasterCard	d □ Discover □ American Express □ Bill Me □ Cash (\$100 limit)
Credit Card Number	Expiration Date
Name on Card	Signature
☐ INDIVIDUAL MEMBER	
Name	Employer
Home Address	
City, State, Zipcode	
Email	Telephone
☐ CORPORATE MEMBER	
Is this a contribution from a PAC contribut	ion: □ Yes □ No
Company	Contact Name
Business Address	
City, State, Zipcode	
Email	Tolophono

Return to: FuturePAC, 564 Laurel Street, Baton Rouge, LA 70801

FuturePAC is a Limited Liability Corporation (LLC) organized under the laws of the state of Louisiana. Individuals and companies who support a strong business climate in the Capital Region participate. Contributions are not taxndeductible. FuturePAC is the Political Action Committee of the Baton Rouge Area Chamber. Solicitation and other promotional materials paid for by FuturePAC, LLC.